EASTERN SHORE MPO

BALDWIN COUNTY SATELLITE COURTHOUSE 1100 FAIRHOPE AVENUE FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532 TELEPHONE: (251) 990-4640 (251)-990-4643 FAX: 251-580-2590 WWW.EASTERNSHOREMPO.ORG

COMBINED SPECIAL CALLED WORK SESSION AGENDA

AS OF 10/20/2020

Technical Advisory Committee:

Wednesday, November 4, 2020; 10:00 AM Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope) 1100 Fairhope Avenue Fairhope, AL 36532

Policy Board Work Session:

Wednesday, November 18, 2020; 10:00 AM Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope) 1100 Fairhope Avenue Fairhope, AL 36532

CALL TO ORDER/INVOCATION/PLEDGE

ROLL CALL

OLD BUSINESS

1. Discussion – Draft 2045 Long Range Transportation Plan (LRTP)

NEXT MPO MEETINGS

- **Policy Board Work Session:** Wednesday, January 13, 2021; 10:00 AM; Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope)
- **BPAC Meeting:** Tuesday, January 19, 2021; 9:00 AM; Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope)
- **CAC Meeting:** Tuesday, January 19, 2021; 1:00 PM; Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope)
- **TAC Meeting:** Wednesday, January 20, 2021; 10:00 AM; Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse (Fairhope)
- **Policy Board Meeting:** Wednesday, January 27, 2021; 10:00 AM; Fairhope Municipal Complex

PUBLIC FORUM

- Members of the Public:
- Members of the Press:
- Board/Committee Members:

ADJOURNMENT